Strip Tension Systems
Strip tension measurement for process lines
including furnace sections
Pressductor® PillowBlock Load Cells
PillowBlock
–  q u a l i t y  t e n s i o n  m e a s u r e m e n t  f o r  q u a l i t y  t e n s i o n  c o n t r o l
The PillowBlock load cells are designed for reli-
able and long-term stable strip tension measure-

2) Not PFEA 112-65
18
Ordering guide
Product
Load cells
Cables		  Cable with male plug connector			   15 m (49 ft)
		  Cable with male plug connector			   30 m (98 ft)
		  Cable with male plug connector			   50 m (164 ft)
		  Cable with male angled plug connector			   15 m (49 ft)
		  Cable with male angled plug connector			   30 m (98 ft)
		  Cable with male angled plug connector			   50 m (164 ft)
		  Male plug connector without cable
		  Male angled plug connector without cable
Junction box
Tension Electronics 	 PFEA 111, IP 20
	  	 PFEA 112, IP 20
	  	 PFEA 113, IP 20
	  	 PFEA 111, IP 65
	  	 PFEA 112, IP 65
		  PFEA 113, IP 65
	  	 PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 1 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1)
	  	 PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 2 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1,2)
		  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 3 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1,2,3)
	  	 PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 4 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1,2,3,4)
		  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 1 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1)
		  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 2 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1,2)
		  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 3 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1,2,3)
	  	 PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 4 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1,2,3,4)
Options
Insulation amplifier PXUB 201
Relay board PXKB 201
Power supply unit SD821 (2,5 A)
Power supply unit SD822 (5 A)
Power supply unit SD823 (10 A)
Floor cubicle MNS Select, ventilated IP 21 including 24 V power supplies
Floor cubicle MNS Select, sealed IP 54 including 24 V power supplies
Adapter plates for load cells PFTL 201 and PFCL 201 are available on request.
Linear bearing solution – ask ABB for advise
Product
Nominal load kN (Ibs)
10.0 (2250)
10.0 (2250)
20.0 (4500)
20.0 (4500)
50.0 (11250)
50.0 (11250)
50.0 (11250)
50.0 (11250)
100.0 (22500)
100.0 (22500)
5.0 (1125)
5.0 (1125)
5.0 (1125)
10.0 (2250)
10.0 (2250)
10.0 (2250)
20.0 (4500)
20.0 (4500)
20.0 (4500)
50.0 (11250)
50.0 (11250)
50.0 (11250)
Model designation
PFTL 201C-10.0
PFTL 201CE-10.0
PFTL 201C-20.0
PFTL 201CE-20.0
PFTL 201C-50.0
PFTL 201CE-50.0
PFTL 201D-50.0
PFTL 201DE-50.0
PFTL 201D-100.0
PFTL 201DE-100.0